1 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com
              SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitors NRM Series
•  NON-INDUCTIVE CONSTRUCTION
•  EPOXY RESIN COATED FOR EXCELLENT MOISTURE RESISTANCE
•  HIGH STABILITY WITH FREQUENCY OVER AN EXTENDED OPERATING LIFE
•  HIGH PERFORMANCE AT LOW COST
•  LEAD FORMING AND CUT LEADS AVAILABLE

(μF)
Voltage
Rating
Available
Tolerance
Length
(L max.)
Thickness
(T max.)
Height
(H max.)
Lead-space
(S)
Lead Diameter
(df)
NRM333K100F 0.033
100VDC
63VAC
±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 5.0 9.5 10.0 0.6
NRM473K100F 0.047 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 5.0 9.5 10.0 0.6
NRM683K100F 0.068 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 5.0 9.5 10.0 0.6
NRM104K100F 0.1 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 5.0 9.5 10.0 0.6
NRM154K100F 0.15 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 5.0 10.0 10.0 0.6
NRM224K100F 0.22 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 5.5 10.0 10.0 0.6
NRM334K100F 0.33 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 6.5 10.5 10.0 0.6
NRM474K100F 0.47 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 18.0 6.5 11.5 15.0 0.8
NRM684K100F 0.68 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 18.0 6.5 12.0 15.0 0.8
NRM105K100F 1.0 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 18.0 7.5 14.0 15.0 0.8
NRM155K100F 1.5 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 26.0 7.5 14.5 22.5 0.8
NRM225K100F 2.2 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 26.0 9.0 16.0 22.5 0.8
NRM335K100F 3.3 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 26.0 11.0 19.0 22.5 0.8
NRM475K100F 4.7 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 31.0 12.0 23.0 27.5 0.8
NRM685K100F 6.8 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 31.0 14.0 25.0 27.5 0.8
NRM103K250F 0.01
250VDC
160VAC
±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 5.0 9.5 10.0 0.6
NRM153K250F 0.015 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 5.0 9.5 10.0 0.6
NRM223K250F 0.022 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 5.0 9.5 10.0 0.6
NRM333K250F 0.033 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 5.0 9.5 10.0 0.6
NRM473K250F 0.047 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 5.0 9.5 10.0 0.6
NRM683K250F 0.068 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 5.0 9.5 10.0 0.6
NRM104K250F 0.1 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 5.5 10.0 10.0 0.6
NRM154K250F 0.15 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 6.5 10.5 10.0 0.6
NRM224K250F 0.22 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 18.0 6.5 11.5 15.0 0.8
NRM334K250F 0.33 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 18.0 7.0 12.5 15.0 0.8
NRM474K250F 0.47 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 26.0 7.0 12.5 22.5 0.8
NRM684K250F 0.68 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 26.0 8.0 14.5 22.5 0.8
NRM105K250F 1.0 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 26.0 10.5 17.5 22.5 0.8
NRM155K250F 1.5 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 26.0 10.5 18.0 22.5 0.8
NRM225K250F 2.2 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 31.0 12.5 19.0 27.5 0.8
NRM335K250F 3.3 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 31.0 14.0 23.0 27.5 0.8
NRM475K250F 4.7 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 31.0 16.5 27.0 27.5 0.8
STANDARD PRODUCTS AND CASE SIZE TABLE (mm)
SPECIAL LEAD FORMING AVAILABLE,
PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY
SEE NEXT PAGE FOR 400V AND 630V PARTS

(μF)
Voltage
Rating
Available
Tolerance
Length
(L max.)
Thickness
(T max.)
Height
(H max.)
Lead-space
(S)
Lead Diameter
(df)
NRM103K400F 0.01
400VDC
200VAC
±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 5.0 9.5 10.0 0.6
NRM153K400F 0.015 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 5.0 9.5 10.0 0.6
NRM223K400F 0.022 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 5.0 9.5 10.0 0.6
NRM333K400F 0.033 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 5.5 10.5 10.0 0.6
NRM473K400F 0.047 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 6.0 10.5 10.0 0.6
NRM683K400F 0.068 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 18.0 6.0 10.5 15.0 0.8
NRM104K400F 0.1 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 18.0 6.5 11.5 15.0 0.8
NRM154K400F* 0.15 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 26.0 6.0 12.5 22.5 0.8
NRM224K400F* 0.22 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 26.0 7.0 15.0 22.5 0.8
NRM334K400F 0.33 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 26.0 8.5 15.5 22.5 0.8
NRM474K400F 0.47 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 26.0 9.5 18.0 22.5 0.8
NRM684K400F 0.68 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 26.0 12.0 18.5 22.5 0.8
NRM105K400F 1.0 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 31.0 12.0 20.0 27.5 0.8
NRM155K400F 1.5 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 31.0 13.5 23.5 27.5 0.8
NRM225K400F 2.2 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 31.0 16.5 26.0 27.5 0.8
NRM103K630F 0.01
630VDC
220VAC
±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 5.0 9.5 10.0 0.6
NRM153K630F 0.015 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 5.0 9.5 10.0 0.6
NRM223K630F 0.022 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 12.5 7.0 10.5 10.0 0.6
NRM333K630F 0.033 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 18.0 6.0 11.0 15.0 0.8
NRM473K630F 0.047 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 18.0 6.5 11.5 15.0 0.8
NRM683K630F 0.068 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 18.0 7.0 13.0 15.0 0.8
NRM104K630F 0.1 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 26.0 7.0 13.0 22.5 0.8
NRM154K630F 0.15 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 26.0 8.5 14.0 22.5 0.8
NRM224K630F 0.22 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 26.0 10.0 16.5 22.5 0.8
NRM334K630F 0.33 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 31.0 10.5 17.5 27.5 0.8
NRM474K630F 0.47 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 31.0 12.0 19.5 27.5 0.8
NRM684K630F 0.68 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 31.0 15.0 22.5 27.5 0.8
NRM105K630F 1.0 ±5% (J), ±10% (K) 31.0 19.0 27.0 27.5 0.8
STANDARD PRODUCTS AND CASE SIZE TABLE (mm)
SPECIAL LEAD FORMING AVAILABLE,
PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY
*Also available in an 18.0x8.5x15.0mm case size with 15mm lead-space